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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W 251 PAULIG Maria 1994 Team Icehouse e.V. 1.    00:38:01.20 1.    00:38:01.89

2. 2. W 111 GOLLWITZER Rebecca 2000 2.    00:40:26.51 2.    00:40:30.93

3. 1. WJU 20 265 GIERSDORFF Frida 2004 TSV Jahn Freising 3.    00:40:43.24 3.    00:40:45.06

4. 1. W35 201 ALTDÖRFER Friederike 1986 4.    00:40:51.61 4.    00:40:57.86

5. 2. WJU 20 266 GIERSDORFF Lotta 2006 TSV Jahn Freising 5.    00:40:58.13 5.    00:40:59.52

6. 3. W 756 LECHNER Martina 1992 SpVgg Steinkirchen 6.    00:41:57.47 6.    00:42:02.09

7. 2. W35 774 WÖRTE Kathrin 1986 LC Aichach 7.    00:42:08.66 7.    00:42:14.82

8. 4. W 209 SCHMID Johanna 2001 8.    00:42:48.85 9.    00:42:54.42

9. 3. WJU 20 767 KUNSTMANN Lea 2002 TSV Jahn Freising 9.    00:42:52.38 8.    00:42:54.27

10. 5. W 15 PRECHTL Katharina 1996 10.    00:43:00.16 10.    00:43:06.97

11. 1. W45 223 HACKENBERG Nicole 1972 Runners First 11.    00:43:29.71 11.    00:43:32.05

12. 6. W 766 KLIUGE Lisa 2001 FC Geisenfeld 12.    00:43:42.37 12.    00:43:43.84

13. 2. W45 60 PALM Ute 1975 13.    00:43:51.29 13.    00:43:57.35

14. 1. W50 168 GRUBER Barbara 1968 BSV Flughafen München 14.    00:44:10.73 14.    00:44:13.38

15. 7. W 298 EDERER Claudia 1992 15.    00:44:12.68 15.    00:44:28.03

16. 3. W45 27 GABRIEL Sandra 1976 8070runners 16.    00:44:20.03 16.    00:44:49.92

17. 1. W40 315 STRAßER Monika 1981 17.    00:44:49.46 17.    00:44:55.04

18. 2. W40 25 BÜCHL Kati 1979 8070runners 18.    00:44:56.62 21.    00:45:34.77

19. 4. W45 89 WIELAND Heidi 1975 TSV Jetzendorf Abteilung Oachebeasauser 19.    00:44:57.64 18.    00:45:01.04

20. 8. W 304 MAISCH Theresa 1993 Jeder schaut selber wo er bleibt 20.    00:44:58.64 19.    00:45:01.83

21. 4. WJU 20 105 GOLLWITZER Sarah 2002 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 21.    00:45:12.54 20.    00:45:16.57

22. 5. W45 329 AUBELE Karin 1972 22.    00:45:30.18 22.    00:45:38.37

23. 3. W40 162 DAUER Barbara 1978 23.    00:45:45.01 23.    00:45:53.07

24. 4. W40 186 GÖTZ Julia 1980 TSV Jetzendorf Abteilung Oachebeasauser 24.    00:45:53.85 24.    00:45:58.98

25. 3. W35 213 SKIBA Maria 1986 Off Topic Runners 25.    00:45:59.90 25.    00:46:04.35

26. 4. W35 123 SCHREIBER Julia 1984 26.    00:46:56.07 26.    00:47:14.48

27. 5. W35 121 MÄCHLER TEIXEIRA Barbara 1983 27.    00:47:22.02 28.    00:47:36.94

28. 9. W 37 SCHRUF Lena 1995 28.    00:47:30.62 27.    00:47:32.06

29. 6. W35 751 SCHWARZ Eva 1984 29.    00:47:55.26 30.    00:48:02.81

30. 5. WJU 20 203 OPTENHOEVEL Muriel-Alizée 2003 LG Stadtwerke München 30.    00:47:55.79 29.    00:47:58.98

31. 2. W50 274 BETTELLO Andrea 1971 TSV Ismaning 31.    00:48:22.80 31.    00:48:31.41

32. 7. W35 31 WERKMANN Frances 1983 8070runners 32.    00:48:52.27 32.    00:49:24.29

33. 5. W40 267 GIERSDORFF Uta 1981 TSV Jahn Freising 33.    00:50:13.98 33.    00:50:19.61

34. 6. WJU 20 305 PFEIFFER Ina 2004 TSV Jahn Freising 34.    00:50:35.83 34.    00:50:40.80

35. 6. W40 62 STEINMEYER Elvira 1977 35.    00:50:50.26 36.    00:51:05.34

36. 7. W40 96 HAUENSTEIN Sabine 1979 FSV Sandharlanden 36.    00:50:53.36 35.    00:51:00.24

37. 8. W40 80 SCHUSTER Simone 1981 37.    00:51:11.70 38.    00:51:20.54

38. 8. W35 212 ANTESEVIC Nevena 1984 Off Topic Runners 38.    00:51:12.79 37.    00:51:19.44

39. 3. W50 287 MEILINGER Beate 1968 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 39.    00:51:15.85 39.    00:51:29.73

40. 9. W35 175 MAYER Karola 1983 Jeder schaut selber wo er bleibt 40.    00:51:42.40 40.    00:52:00.58

41. 10. W35 70 WITTMANN Annika 1984 Jeder schaut selber wo er bleibt 41.    00:51:42.50 41.    00:52:00.89

42. 1. W30 207 SCHLEIBINGER Teresa 1987 42.    00:51:55.60 42.    00:52:08.83

43. 7. WJU 20 195 HIRMER Theresa 2008 SV Geroldshausen Lauftreff 43.    00:51:57.18 43.    00:52:14.61

44. 11. W35 314 NEUMAYR Sabine 1984 SV Geroldshausen Lauftreff 44.    00:52:02.85 44.    00:52:18.77

45. 12. W35 22 HERRMANN Steffi 1985 45.    00:52:35.33 46.    00:53:00.68

46. 4. W50 119 TILLSCHNEIDER Christiane 1971 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 46.    00:52:41.51 47.    00:53:08.66

47. 1. W55 328 FUCHS Irmgard 1964 FC Tegernbach 47.    00:52:49.59 45.    00:52:58.65

48. 9. W40 179 HILGER Manuela 1981 48.    00:53:07.11 49.    00:53:25.91

49. 5. W50 279 HALFMANN Annette 1967 BSV Flughafen München 49.    00:53:10.77 48.    00:53:21.45

50. 10. W40 272 GREMO Daniela 1980 ESV Ingolstadt Triathlon 50.    00:53:31.15 50.    00:53:38.20

51. 13. W35 51 GRIEßER Marion 1982 51.    00:53:43.32 52.    00:54:07.73

52. 2. W30 217 KAINDL Stefanie 1990 52.    00:53:49.77 51.    00:54:03.80

53. 6. W50 258 BLÜTHNER Gabi 1967 Prutting 53.    00:53:49.84 53.    00:54:10.69

54. 14. W35 67 BREITNER-WEBER Anna 1985 54.    00:54:12.18 54.    00:54:42.71

55. 3. W30 55 WINKLER Tatjana 1988 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 55.    00:55:30.33 55.    00:55:48.78

56. 7. W50 173 VÖLKL Monika 1968 56.    00:55:33.24 56.    00:56:06.60
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57. 8. WJU 20 146 MANHELLER Rhea 2008 57.    00:55:36.45 59.    00:56:11.62

58. 11. W40 138 LAPENKO Irina 1979 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 58.    00:55:59.72 61.    00:56:26.33

59. 15. W35 46 FARKAS Melinda 1982 59.    00:56:01.25 57.    00:56:10.62

60. 12. W40 45 HÜTTL Juliane 1981 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 60.    00:56:01.41 58.    00:56:10.76

61. 13. W40 276 MISCHKE Andrea 1980 61.    00:56:09.75 60.    00:56:23.52

62. 16. W35 8 CZOCK Anja 1982 62.    00:56:09.92 62.    00:56:28.63

63. 6. W45 759 GÜNTHER Claudia 1974 SG Indersdorf 63.    00:56:13.27 63.    00:56:33.06

64. 2. W55 59 MARKWART Gerlinde 1964 64.    00:56:15.50 64.    00:56:44.82

65. 4. W30 174 RIEDL Rosmarie 1989 65.    00:56:37.34 68.    00:57:11.70

66. 10. W 754 NACHENDORF Franziska 1994 66.    00:56:40.34 65.    00:56:46.49

67. 8. W50 153 SCHMID Ingrid 1968 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 67.    00:56:40.90 66.    00:56:47.76

68. 7. W45 770 BÜCH Maya 1975 Laufschnecken Sulzbach 68.    00:56:42.94 67.    00:57:05.80

69. 14. W40 193 HIRMER Angelika 1977 SV Geroldshausen Lauftreff 69.    00:56:58.34 70.    00:57:16.39

70. 15. W40 194 LEPPMEIER Petra 1977 SV Geroldshausen Lauftreff 70.    00:56:58.49 69.    00:57:15.52

71. 17. W35 309 AMANN Nicole 1982 71.    00:57:02.76 72.    00:57:25.95

72. 3. W55 231 STROHMEIER Gabriele 1963 Ausdauersport Förderverein Pfaffenhofen e.v. 72.    00:57:03.99 74.    00:57:31.68

73. 5. W30 98 EHRENREICH Monika 1991 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 73.    00:57:04.23 73.    00:57:30.84

74. 9. WJU 20 306 WIEDERSPICK Leonie 2003 74.    00:57:12.84 71.    00:57:20.78

75. 11. W 114 HIRTREITER Sandra 1995 75.    00:57:16.16 75.    00:57:31.87

76. 8. W45 263 SITZBERGER Claudia 1973 76.    00:57:27.95 76.    00:57:45.72

77. 10. WJU 20 237 BARTSCH Kim 2003 Effect Attack 77.    00:57:50.05 77.    00:58:06.34

78. 12. W 183 MAIER Laura 1993 78.    00:57:54.34 78.    00:58:17.22

79. 18. W35 211 HAMMERSCHMID Michaela 1983 79.    00:58:14.05 79.    00:58:20.96

80. 13. W 108 PROMOLI Julia 1996 80.    00:58:15.10 82.    00:58:27.52

81. 14. W 155 REICHENEDER Julia 1996 81.    00:58:15.14 81.    00:58:27.07

82. 15. W 132 FRAUENHOLZ Katharina 1996 82.    00:58:15.67 80.    00:58:26.94

83. 1. W65 71 ZAUNER Christine 1956 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 83.    00:58:49.14 83.    00:59:00.70

84. 16. W 333 HEIM-OHMAYER Marleen 1996 84.    00:58:53.20 84.    00:59:06.37

85. 17. W 331 HEIM-OHMAYER Pascale 1992 85.    00:58:58.18 85.    00:59:11.43

86. 16. W40 112 ZANKER Michaela 1981 86.    00:59:26.47 86.    00:59:49.71

87. 17. W40 262 BAUER Sabrina 1981 87.    00:59:59.80 87.    01:00:18.18

88. 9. W45 99 HACKER Sandra 1974 88.    01:00:10.87 88.    01:00:20.28

89. 18. W 129 GALSTER Teresa 1998 89.    01:01:38.47 89.    01:01:44.83

90. 19. W 128 MAYR Celena 1998 90.    01:01:38.49 91.    01:01:45.03

91. 20. W 133 LANGENECKER Sophie 1998 91.    01:01:38.55 90.    01:01:45.01

92. 1. W75 261 BAUER Leni 1945 LC Aichach 92.    01:02:39.86 92.    01:02:46.33

93. 6. W30 63 VOGEL Katharina 1987 93.    01:02:43.08 93.    01:02:58.35

94. 7. W30 758 KRÖNER Katharina 1991 94.    01:02:49.27 94.    01:03:09.08

95. 18. W40 109 SCHILLING Beate 1981 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 95.    01:03:42.84 96.    01:04:12.79

96. 2. W65 239 LEITNER Amanda 1955 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 96.    01:03:43.49 97.    01:04:12.87

97. 8. W30 164 HAUPTMANN Isabell 1989 97.    01:03:47.35 95.    01:04:12.38

98. 9. W50 327 APPEL Henriette 1969 TSV 1862 Neuburg 98.    01:05:53.64 98.    01:06:21.51

99. 3. W65 77 BÖHME Christine 1956 Ausdauersport Förderverein Pfaffenhofen e.V. 99.    01:06:13.81 99.    01:06:27.58

100. 4. W55 118 ZAUNER Gabriele 1963 100.    01:07:36.91 100.    01:07:50.68

101. 21. W 190 SCHÖLL Valentina 1999 101.    01:10:32.29 101.    01:10:54.73

102. 19. W35 120 FUNK Franziska 1986 102.    01:10:51.75 102.    01:11:06.07

103. 22. W 41 HABERER Cathrin 1992 103.    01:11:53.08 103.    01:12:14.77

DNF - W30 87 HECKNER Regina 1988 -

DNF - W 765 PREBECK Karin 1994 -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WJU 20
3. 1. WJU 20 265 GIERSDORFF Frida 2004 TSV Jahn Freising 1.    00:40:43.24 1.    00:40:45.06

5. 2. WJU 20 266 GIERSDORFF Lotta 2006 TSV Jahn Freising 2.    00:40:58.13 2.    00:40:59.52

9. 3. WJU 20 767 KUNSTMANN Lea 2002 TSV Jahn Freising 3.    00:42:52.38 3.    00:42:54.27

21. 4. WJU 20 105 GOLLWITZER Sarah 2002 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 4.    00:45:12.54 4.    00:45:16.57
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30. 5. WJU 20 203 OPTENHOEVEL Muriel-Alizée 2003 LG Stadtwerke München 5.    00:47:55.79 5.    00:47:58.98

34. 6. WJU 20 305 PFEIFFER Ina 2004 TSV Jahn Freising 6.    00:50:35.83 6.    00:50:40.80

43. 7. WJU 20 195 HIRMER Theresa 2008 SV Geroldshausen Lauftreff 7.    00:51:57.18 7.    00:52:14.61

57. 8. WJU 20 146 MANHELLER Rhea 2008 8.    00:55:36.45 8.    00:56:11.62

74. 9. WJU 20 306 WIEDERSPICK Leonie 2003 9.    00:57:12.84 9.    00:57:20.78

77. 10. WJU 20 237 BARTSCH Kim 2003 Effect Attack 10.    00:57:50.05 10.    00:58:06.34

Altersklasse W
1. 1. W 251 PAULIG Maria 1994 Team Icehouse e.V. 1.    00:38:01.20 1.    00:38:01.89

2. 2. W 111 GOLLWITZER Rebecca 2000 2.    00:40:26.51 2.    00:40:30.93

6. 3. W 756 LECHNER Martina 1992 SpVgg Steinkirchen 3.    00:41:57.47 3.    00:42:02.09

8. 4. W 209 SCHMID Johanna 2001 4.    00:42:48.85 4.    00:42:54.42

10. 5. W 15 PRECHTL Katharina 1996 5.    00:43:00.16 5.    00:43:06.97

12. 6. W 766 KLIUGE Lisa 2001 FC Geisenfeld 6.    00:43:42.37 6.    00:43:43.84

15. 7. W 298 EDERER Claudia 1992 7.    00:44:12.68 7.    00:44:28.03

20. 8. W 304 MAISCH Theresa 1993 Jeder schaut selber wo er bleibt 8.    00:44:58.64 8.    00:45:01.83

28. 9. W 37 SCHRUF Lena 1995 9.    00:47:30.62 9.    00:47:32.06

66. 10. W 754 NACHENDORF Franziska 1994 10.    00:56:40.34 10.    00:56:46.49

75. 11. W 114 HIRTREITER Sandra 1995 11.    00:57:16.16 11.    00:57:31.87

78. 12. W 183 MAIER Laura 1993 12.    00:57:54.34 12.    00:58:17.22

80. 13. W 108 PROMOLI Julia 1996 13.    00:58:15.10 15.    00:58:27.52

81. 14. W 155 REICHENEDER Julia 1996 14.    00:58:15.14 14.    00:58:27.07

82. 15. W 132 FRAUENHOLZ Katharina 1996 15.    00:58:15.67 13.    00:58:26.94

84. 16. W 333 HEIM-OHMAYER Marleen 1996 16.    00:58:53.20 16.    00:59:06.37

85. 17. W 331 HEIM-OHMAYER Pascale 1992 17.    00:58:58.18 17.    00:59:11.43

89. 18. W 129 GALSTER Teresa 1998 18.    01:01:38.47 18.    01:01:44.83

90. 19. W 128 MAYR Celena 1998 19.    01:01:38.49 20.    01:01:45.03

91. 20. W 133 LANGENECKER Sophie 1998 20.    01:01:38.55 19.    01:01:45.01

101. 21. W 190 SCHÖLL Valentina 1999 21.    01:10:32.29 21.    01:10:54.73

103. 22. W 41 HABERER Cathrin 1992 22.    01:11:53.08 22.    01:12:14.77

DNF - W 765 PREBECK Karin 1994 -

Altersklasse W30
42. 1. W30 207 SCHLEIBINGER Teresa 1987 1.    00:51:55.60 1.    00:52:08.83

52. 2. W30 217 KAINDL Stefanie 1990 2.    00:53:49.77 2.    00:54:03.80

55. 3. W30 55 WINKLER Tatjana 1988 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 3.    00:55:30.33 3.    00:55:48.78

65. 4. W30 174 RIEDL Rosmarie 1989 4.    00:56:37.34 4.    00:57:11.70

73. 5. W30 98 EHRENREICH Monika 1991 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 5.    00:57:04.23 5.    00:57:30.84

93. 6. W30 63 VOGEL Katharina 1987 6.    01:02:43.08 6.    01:02:58.35

94. 7. W30 758 KRÖNER Katharina 1991 7.    01:02:49.27 7.    01:03:09.08

97. 8. W30 164 HAUPTMANN Isabell 1989 8.    01:03:47.35 8.    01:04:12.38

DNF - W30 87 HECKNER Regina 1988 -

Altersklasse W35
4. 1. W35 201 ALTDÖRFER Friederike 1986 1.    00:40:51.61 1.    00:40:57.86

7. 2. W35 774 WÖRTE Kathrin 1986 LC Aichach 2.    00:42:08.66 2.    00:42:14.82

25. 3. W35 213 SKIBA Maria 1986 Off Topic Runners 3.    00:45:59.90 3.    00:46:04.35

26. 4. W35 123 SCHREIBER Julia 1984 4.    00:46:56.07 4.    00:47:14.48

27. 5. W35 121 MÄCHLER TEIXEIRA Barbara 1983 5.    00:47:22.02 5.    00:47:36.94

29. 6. W35 751 SCHWARZ Eva 1984 6.    00:47:55.26 6.    00:48:02.81

32. 7. W35 31 WERKMANN Frances 1983 8070runners 7.    00:48:52.27 7.    00:49:24.29

38. 8. W35 212 ANTESEVIC Nevena 1984 Off Topic Runners 8.    00:51:12.79 8.    00:51:19.44

40. 9. W35 175 MAYER Karola 1983 Jeder schaut selber wo er bleibt 9.    00:51:42.40 9.    00:52:00.58

41. 10. W35 70 WITTMANN Annika 1984 Jeder schaut selber wo er bleibt 10.    00:51:42.50 10.    00:52:00.89

44. 11. W35 314 NEUMAYR Sabine 1984 SV Geroldshausen Lauftreff 11.    00:52:02.85 11.    00:52:18.77

45. 12. W35 22 HERRMANN Steffi 1985 12.    00:52:35.33 12.    00:53:00.68

51. 13. W35 51 GRIEßER Marion 1982 13.    00:53:43.32 13.    00:54:07.73

54. 14. W35 67 BREITNER-WEBER Anna 1985 14.    00:54:12.18 14.    00:54:42.71
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59. 15. W35 46 FARKAS Melinda 1982 15.    00:56:01.25 15.    00:56:10.62

62. 16. W35 8 CZOCK Anja 1982 16.    00:56:09.92 16.    00:56:28.63

71. 17. W35 309 AMANN Nicole 1982 17.    00:57:02.76 17.    00:57:25.95

79. 18. W35 211 HAMMERSCHMID Michaela 1983 18.    00:58:14.05 18.    00:58:20.96

102. 19. W35 120 FUNK Franziska 1986 19.    01:10:51.75 19.    01:11:06.07

Altersklasse W40
17. 1. W40 315 STRAßER Monika 1981 1.    00:44:49.46 1.    00:44:55.04

18. 2. W40 25 BÜCHL Kati 1979 8070runners 2.    00:44:56.62 2.    00:45:34.77

23. 3. W40 162 DAUER Barbara 1978 3.    00:45:45.01 3.    00:45:53.07

24. 4. W40 186 GÖTZ Julia 1980 TSV Jetzendorf Abteilung Oachebeasauser 4.    00:45:53.85 4.    00:45:58.98

33. 5. W40 267 GIERSDORFF Uta 1981 TSV Jahn Freising 5.    00:50:13.98 5.    00:50:19.61

35. 6. W40 62 STEINMEYER Elvira 1977 6.    00:50:50.26 7.    00:51:05.34

36. 7. W40 96 HAUENSTEIN Sabine 1979 FSV Sandharlanden 7.    00:50:53.36 6.    00:51:00.24

37. 8. W40 80 SCHUSTER Simone 1981 8.    00:51:11.70 8.    00:51:20.54

48. 9. W40 179 HILGER Manuela 1981 9.    00:53:07.11 9.    00:53:25.91

50. 10. W40 272 GREMO Daniela 1980 ESV Ingolstadt Triathlon 10.    00:53:31.15 10.    00:53:38.20

58. 11. W40 138 LAPENKO Irina 1979 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 11.    00:55:59.72 13.    00:56:26.33

60. 12. W40 45 HÜTTL Juliane 1981 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 12.    00:56:01.41 11.    00:56:10.76

61. 13. W40 276 MISCHKE Andrea 1980 13.    00:56:09.75 12.    00:56:23.52

69. 14. W40 193 HIRMER Angelika 1977 SV Geroldshausen Lauftreff 14.    00:56:58.34 15.    00:57:16.39

70. 15. W40 194 LEPPMEIER Petra 1977 SV Geroldshausen Lauftreff 15.    00:56:58.49 14.    00:57:15.52

86. 16. W40 112 ZANKER Michaela 1981 16.    00:59:26.47 16.    00:59:49.71

87. 17. W40 262 BAUER Sabrina 1981 17.    00:59:59.80 17.    01:00:18.18

95. 18. W40 109 SCHILLING Beate 1981 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 18.    01:03:42.84 18.    01:04:12.79

Altersklasse W45
11. 1. W45 223 HACKENBERG Nicole 1972 Runners First 1.    00:43:29.71 1.    00:43:32.05

13. 2. W45 60 PALM Ute 1975 2.    00:43:51.29 2.    00:43:57.35

16. 3. W45 27 GABRIEL Sandra 1976 8070runners 3.    00:44:20.03 3.    00:44:49.92

19. 4. W45 89 WIELAND Heidi 1975 TSV Jetzendorf Abteilung Oachebeasauser 4.    00:44:57.64 4.    00:45:01.04

22. 5. W45 329 AUBELE Karin 1972 5.    00:45:30.18 5.    00:45:38.37

63. 6. W45 759 GÜNTHER Claudia 1974 SG Indersdorf 6.    00:56:13.27 6.    00:56:33.06

68. 7. W45 770 BÜCH Maya 1975 Laufschnecken Sulzbach 7.    00:56:42.94 7.    00:57:05.80

76. 8. W45 263 SITZBERGER Claudia 1973 8.    00:57:27.95 8.    00:57:45.72

88. 9. W45 99 HACKER Sandra 1974 9.    01:00:10.87 9.    01:00:20.28

Altersklasse W50
14. 1. W50 168 GRUBER Barbara 1968 BSV Flughafen München 1.    00:44:10.73 1.    00:44:13.38

31. 2. W50 274 BETTELLO Andrea 1971 TSV Ismaning 2.    00:48:22.80 2.    00:48:31.41

39. 3. W50 287 MEILINGER Beate 1968 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 3.    00:51:15.85 3.    00:51:29.73

46. 4. W50 119 TILLSCHNEIDER Christiane 1971 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 4.    00:52:41.51 4.    00:53:08.66

49. 5. W50 279 HALFMANN Annette 1967 BSV Flughafen München 5.    00:53:10.77 5.    00:53:21.45

53. 6. W50 258 BLÜTHNER Gabi 1967 Prutting 6.    00:53:49.84 6.    00:54:10.69

56. 7. W50 173 VÖLKL Monika 1968 7.    00:55:33.24 7.    00:56:06.60

67. 8. W50 153 SCHMID Ingrid 1968 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 8.    00:56:40.90 8.    00:56:47.76

98. 9. W50 327 APPEL Henriette 1969 TSV 1862 Neuburg 9.    01:05:53.64 9.    01:06:21.51

Altersklasse W55
47. 1. W55 328 FUCHS Irmgard 1964 FC Tegernbach 1.    00:52:49.59 1.    00:52:58.65

64. 2. W55 59 MARKWART Gerlinde 1964 2.    00:56:15.50 2.    00:56:44.82

72. 3. W55 231 STROHMEIER Gabriele 1963 Ausdauersport Förderverein Pfaffenhofen e.v. 3.    00:57:03.99 3.    00:57:31.68

100. 4. W55 118 ZAUNER Gabriele 1963 4.    01:07:36.91 4.    01:07:50.68

Altersklasse W65
83. 1. W65 71 ZAUNER Christine 1956 MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen 1.    00:58:49.14 1.    00:59:00.70

96. 2. W65 239 LEITNER Amanda 1955 Lauftreff Pfaffenhofen 2.    01:03:43.49 2.    01:04:12.87



Seite 5 von 5

Druckdatum: 24.10.2021 15:53:30

ZEITGEM[A]ESS Transponder Timing GmbH · www.zeitgemaess.info

10km Hauptlauf | Damen

22. Pfaffenhofener Stadtlauf | 24.10.2021

ausdauersport-paf.de/stadtlauf

103 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

99. 3. W65 77 BÖHME Christine 1956 Ausdauersport Förderverein Pfaffenhofen e.V. 3.    01:06:13.81 3.    01:06:27.58

Altersklasse W75
92. 1. W75 261 BAUER Leni 1945 LC Aichach 1.    01:02:39.86 1.    01:02:46.33
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